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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

19,048
12,295
18,252
14,286
6,349

17,262
25,714

80,952
87,705
81,748
85,714
93,651
82,738
74,286

20
15
165
15

29
108

85
107
739
90
59
139
312



